
 

 

 Tentative plan of work 

Thursday, 25 November Friday, 26 November Saturday, 27 November Monday, 29 November Tuesday, 30 November Wednesday, 1 December 

13:00-16:00 (CET) 
First sitting 

• Opening remarks and 
Point for discussion 
no. 1 

13:00-16:00 (CET) 
Second sitting 

• Point for discussion 
no. 2 

• Point for discussion 
no. 3 

 
 
 
Late night: Tentative 
conclusions shared with 
Working Party members 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 

• Drafting group 
 

13:00–16:00 (CET) 

• Drafting group 

13:00–18:00 (CET) 
extended sitting 

• Drafting group 

Thursday, 2 December Friday,  3 December Saturday, 4 December Monday, 6 December Tuesday, 7 December Wednesday, 8 December 

13:00–18:00 (CET) 
extended sitting 

• Drafting group 
 

13:00-19:00 (CET) 
extended sitting 

• Drafting group 
Late night: webposting 
of draft conclusions 

By 17:00 (CET) 
Receipt and validation 
of amendments 
Late night: webposting 
of amendments 

13:00–18:00 (CET) 
Third sitting 
(extended) 

• Consideration of 
amendments 

 

13:00–18:00 (CET) 
Fourth sitting 
(extended) 

• Consideration of 
amendments 

13:00–18:00 (CET) 
Fifth sitting 
(extended) 

• Consideration of 
amendments 
 

Thursday,  9 December Friday, 10 December Saturday, 11 December   Friday, 17 December 
13:00-18:00 (CET) 
Sixth sitting 
(extended) 

• Consideration of 
amendments 
 

 

13:00–18:00 (CET) 
Seventh sitting 
(extended) 

• Consideration of 
amendments 

• Adoption of resolution 
and conclusions  

Late night: webposting  
resolution and conclusions 

13:00-16:00 (CET) 
Conference plenary 
sitting 

• Adoption of resolution 
and conclusions by the 
Conference 

 

   
Webposting of the 
summary of proceedings 
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